28.8.2017

Ergebnisse

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

26. Erlebnislauf Dt. WeinstraBe

10 km-Lauf (10km)

Start-Nr. ges. m/w

180

154

176

168

140

104
109

149

117

244

231

171
110
152

245

102

172

137

129

193

194

128
138

161

1

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

1

10

1"

12
13
14

15

17

18

19

20

21
22

AK Teilnehmer

1

Heuer, Tom
TUS 06 Heltersberg

Brenner, Sascha

Bosch Service Brenner Mannheim

Hahn, Tobias
LSV Ladenburg

Freiberger, Hans-Willi
LLG Wonnegau

Tretter, Thomas
TSG Maxdorf

Prinzler, Max

Rheinheimer, Lukas
Molly BU

Berg, Alois
TSG 1861 Kaiserslautern

Hollstein, Jochen
Waldhaus Altlussheim

Wellstein, Klaus
TSG Eisenberg

Silbernagel, Daniel

Gansert, Udo
Martin, Julian

Brand, Harry
TSG Grinstadt
Weygand, Marcus
PT Warrior

Frank, Horst

SV Kirchheim

Geimer, Manuel

TuS Glan-Mdinchweiler
Hackl, Mirko

TSG Eisenberg
Rauschenberg, Eve
LC HaRloch

Kdnig, Stefan

SSV Ludwigshafen e.V.
Korff, Norman

DJK Neckarhausen
Sobotzik, Christian
Baque, Hans

1. FC Kaiserslautern

Deil3, Sonja
LC Bad Dirkheim
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Jahrg.

1970

1990

1976

1965

1994

1974
1989

1954

1973

1968

1982

1974
1990
1964

1990

1973

1982

1973

1974

1969

1995

1961
1958

1978

Altersklasse

M45

Herren

M40

M50

Herren

M40

Herren

M60

M40

M45

M35

M40
Herren

M50

Herren

M40

M35

M40

W40

M45

Herren

M55
M55

W35

Zeit
00:35:58.7

00:36:36.4

00:38:20.9

00:39:15.9

00:39:55.7

00:40:08.4
00:40:17.6

00:40:32.9

00:41:11.2

00:41:25.9

00:42:26.9

00:42:51.9
00:43:01.2

00:43:04.7

00:43:07.4

00:43:10.9

00:43:13.7

00:43:27.9

00:43:41.9

00:43:52.7

00:44:22.4

00:45:23.7
00:45:33.2

00:45:43.7
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167

198

115

234

106
240

155

175

232

157

181

147

221

183

205
235

120

M

146

126

121
239
178

202
184

185

212

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47

48
49

50

51

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44
45

46

47

10

Fischer, Marie-Charlotte

ohne

Liebig, Alexander

Leimen

Goncalves, Rui
TSG Griinstadt

Storch, Thorsten

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

Riesling Runners Laumersheim

Wassmuth, Alexander

Walter, Roland
TSG Eisenberg

Burgey, Michael
TSG Eisenberg

Grundling, Peter
LT Weisenheim am Berg
Simonis, Gerhard

Queidersbach

Busam, Robert

LLG Wonnegau

Hirselandt, Lutz
TUS 06 Heltersberg

Auer, Jorn
TSG Maxdorf

Schmitt, Boris
LLG Wonnegau

Hoffmann, Jonas

1.FC Kaiserslautern
Mdller, Roland

Stuber, Rudiger
TSG Grinstadt

Otto, Enklor
LC Donnersberg

Will, Manfred
LLG Wonnegau

Arnold, Gunter

Queidersbach

Seubert, Jochen

TG Oggersheim
Muller, Grazyna
Walter, Bernward

Hess, Ralf
TSG Zellertal

Dr. Mahnke, Wolfgang

Hofmann, Markus
QOasistheband.co.uk

Huber, Martin
TSV Neuleiningen

Piela, Paul

Eintracht Lambsehim
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1990

1972

1969

1972

1979
1965

1975

1957

1959

1967

1959

1967

1968

1973

1966
1956

1959

1966

1965

1964

1973
1962
1962

1971
1972

1983

1964

Damen

M45

M45

M45

M35
M50

M40

M60

M55

M50

M55

M50

M45

M40

M50
M60

M55

M50

M50

M50

W40
M55

M55

M45
M45

M30

M50

00:46:40.6

00:46:52.4

00:47:06.2

00:47:14.7

00:47:15.4

00:47:17.4

00:47:18.9

00:47:21.2

00:47:33.2

00:47:35.9

00:47:40.4

00:47:44 .4

00:47:50.9

00:48:23.4

00:48:25.9
00:48:27.4

00:48:27.4

00:48:41.1

00:49:04.7

00:49:15.4

00:49:19.9
00:49:31.6

00:49:47.2

00:49:50.9

00:50:00.7

00:50:03.2

00:50:05.7
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200

148

188

103

173

230
132

133
118

127

249

119

122
114

145

179
177

213

12
218

189

113

225

242

136

222

219
216

52

53

54

55

56

57
58

59
60

61

62

63

64
65
66

67
68

69

70
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
79

48

49

50

51
52

53
54

55

56

57
58
59

60
61

62

63
64

65

66

10

67

68
69

1"

12

10

13

14

10

15

Locher, Klaus
TV - Maudach

Bemsch, Dorothea

LLG Wonnegau

Kawerau, Tobias

Worms

Sidorow, Andreas

Mainz

Ginsberg, Christine
GMF

Serasinghe, Denis

Schmid, Roland
Qual Dich Du Sau

Taumler, Christian

Metzner, Thomas
TSG Maxdorf

Werst, Bernhard
LLG Wonnegau

Zoels, Bernd
TSG Grinstadt

Metzner, Monika
TSG Maxdorf

Koelle, Bernd
Braun, Ralf

Arnold, Uwe

Rennstadt Runners
Prof. Dr. Hetterling, Benjamin

Heiner, Jochen
TSG Grinstadt

Proll, Markus

LSV Ladenburg
Ross, Jeffrey

Réper, Michael
LC Bad Durkheim

Kieselbach, Udo

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

LLG Wonnegau/Team Erdinger alkoholfrei

Geiger, Hartmut

Worms

Schreiner, Rita
LLG Wonnegau

Warnke, Birgit
LLG Wonnegau

Celik, Cemile

Hessheim

Schmuck, Tobias S.
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Sandmann, Nils

Raus, Peter

Tc Wonnegau Monsheim
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1956

1992

1985

1983

1971

1986
1967

1975
1965

1969

1967

1973

1956
1960
1958

1988
1967

1982

1992
1951

1959

1951

1965

1964

1964

1978

1966
1957

M60

Damen

M30

M30

W45

M30
M50

M40
M50

M45

M50

W40

M60
M55
M55

Herren

M50

M35

Herren

M65

M55

M65

W50

W50

W50

M35

M50
M60

00:50:09.9

00:50:19.2

00:50:19.9

00:50:29.2

00:50:39.4

00:50:51.9

00:51:02.9

00:51:07.9
00:51:20.2

00:51:22.9

00:51:27.4

00:51:34.4

00:51:34.4
00:51:48.7
00:52:05.9

00:52:33.4
00:52:47.2

00:52:49.2

00:52:55.9

00:53:06.9

00:53:21.6

00:53:23.2

00:53:29.7

00:53:33.9

00:54:04.7

00:54:06.9

00:54:17.4

00:55:00.4
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139

105

166
220

144
233
206

101

215

134
035

130

203

209

214

135

196

165
125
131

186

190

124

163

228

191

141

159

80

81

82
83

84
85
86

87

88

89
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

1"

70

71
72

73
74

75

76

7

12
78

13

79

80

14

15

81

82
16
83

84

17

85

86

18

87

88

89

16

1"

17
12

13

1"

10

12

1"

14

12

13

15

18

9

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

Laumann, Sigrun

Stimmel Sports

Zorn, Torsten
TSG Grunstadt

Fischer, Rolf

Scheuermann, Stephan
TSG Grinstadt

Resas, Dieter
Skalnik, Roman

Nachbauer, Timo
Weisenheimer Spatlese / Jungen Wilden
Renner, Gerd

TSG Grinstadt

Prudente, Francesco

TSG Worms-Heppenheim
Taumler, Britta

Rieth, Tobias
TSG Maxdorf

Zumbach, Iris
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Martin, Walter

Weisenheimer Spatlese / Jungen Wilden

Oberschulte, Hans

Weisenheimer Spatlese / Jungen Wilden

Prudente, Tanja

TSG Worms-Heppenheim

Buffor, Emine
ASV Hessheim

Krueger, Reinhard
LG Mannheim

Ellingere, Michael
Fuhrmann, Denise

Herbin, Pascal
Amitie-Runner-Spyer

Kaminski, Ralf

Wenn es mal wieder langer dauert
Klaus, Monja

Wenn es mal wieder langer dauert
Dr. Merkel, Hans-Otto

WIiWA-KL

Dinger, Claus-Walter

Skiclub Worms

Schwarz, Marion

LC Bad Dirkheim

Klein, Manfred

TSV Neuenstein

Fischer, Markus

Bio Runner Rhein-Main

Cretti, Dennis
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1966

1967

1957
1969

1965
1971
1982

1954

1968

1975
1983

1968

1955

1962

1972

1965

1954

1961
1977
1955

1971

1983

1953

1954

1958

1969

1967

1992

W50

M50

M60
M45

M50
M45
M35

M60

M45

W40
M30

W45

M60

M55

W45

W50

M60

M55
W40
M60

M45

W30

M60

M60

W55

M45

M50

Herren

00:55:15.2

00:55:16.2

00:55:28.2

00:55:43.9

00:55:50.1
00:55:57.1
00:56:06.9

00:56:08.4

00:56:08.7

00:56:08.8

00:56:24.1

00:56:29.6

00:56:32.2

00:56:32.7

00:56:41.2

00:56:49.9

00:57:08.9

00:57:30.2
00:57:34.9

00:57:57.9

00:58:05.9

00:58:06.4

00:58:28.4

00:58:44.9

00:58:51.2

00:59:21.2

00:59:31.2

00:59:39.4
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192
142

158
238
108

151

247

246

174

204

241

153

243

217

211

223
170
164
227

237
236
199

123
143

107

116

229
207

208

108
109

110
1M1

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123
124
125

126

127
128
129

130
131

132

133

134
135

136

90
19

91
20

92

21

22

93

23

94

24

95

96

97

25

26
27
28

29

98
30
31

99
32

100

33

34
35

36

10

19

20

13

16

17

o H G W

Knebel, Torsten

Stroh, Kristina

Sandbox Warriors
Cano, Ricardo
Thum, Stephanie

Jennes, Jorg

LG forever young

Blim, Birgit
LT Weisenheim am Berg

Wingerter, Konny

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

LT Weisenheim am Berg (LT WaB)

Wingerter, Frank

LT Weisenheim am Berg (LT WaB)

Griindling, Gabi

LT Weisenheim am Berg

Meixner, Dieter

1. FC Kaiserslautern

Walter, Sonja
TSG Eisenberg

Breininger, Harald

FC Arminia Ludwigshafen

Webel, Bernd
TTC Albisheim

Rompf, Lars
TSG Griinststadt

Peschke, Beeja
LC Bad Durkheim

Schober, Kym
Furtwengler, Nicole
Dommel, Melanie

Schwartner, Heike

Nibelungenlauf-Team
Szigeti, Andras
Szigeti, Angelika

Liebig, Jeannette

Leimen
Volker, Gottfried

Collen, Renate
LC Bad Dirkheim

Hauer, Rainer
LC Bad Diirkheim

Niederrielage, Alexandra
LG MulLi

Schweizer, Vanessa

Nagel, Yvonne
Dorfladys

Neblung, Katherina
Dorfladys
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1974
1978

1986
1975
1966

1965

1968

1967

1962

1944

1964

1959

1972

1970

1960

1981
1968
1979

1967

1979
1982
1973

1959
1948

1950

1957

1989
1976

1981

M40

W35

M30
W40
M50

W50

W45

M50

W55

M70

W50

M55

M45

M45

W55

W35
W45
W35

W50

M35
W35
W40

M55
W65

M65

W60

Damen

W40

W35

01:00:13.9
01:00:16.6

01:00:30.7
01:00:30.9

01:00:54.9

01:01:09.4

01:01:10.4

01:01:10.7

01:01:11.4

01:01:43.2

01:01:50.2

01:01:52.7

01:01:56.1

01:02:16.9

01:03:05.4

01:03:13.4
01:03:28.7
01:04:01.9

01:04:23.4

01:04:39.9
01:04:40.3

01:04:46.7

01:05:14.2

01:05:32.7

01:06:57.9

01:06:59.9

01:20:54.4
01:24:54.9

01:24:55.6
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210 137 101 1 Otto, Klaus 1938 M75 01:28:56.9

160 138 37 2 Cuntz, Cornelia 1984 W30 01:29:44.1

169 139 102 2 Friedrichs, Eugen 1939 M75 01:32:26.4
Lauftreff BASF
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